	Grant and	d Coope	rativ	e Agreem	nent	~	CHOOSE ONE: COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT X GRANT			
CHOOSE ONE:			S	X RESEARCH		SDCR				
1. GRANT/COOPERATIVE NRC-04-09-148	AGREEMENT NUMBER	2. SL M00	JPPLEMENT		12/23		4. COMPLETION DATE 12/23/2014			
5 ISSUED TO NAME/ADDRESS OF RECIPIENT (No., Street, City/County, State, Zip) ASME STANDARDS TECHNOLOGY, LLC THREE PARK AVE NEW YORK NY 100165902				6.ISSUED BY U.S. NRC - HQ Mailing Address: Acquisition Management Division Mail Stop: 3WFN-05-C64MP Washington DC 20555-0001						
7. TAXPAYER IDENTIFICA	TION NO. (TIN)			RINCIPAL INVESTIGAT		IZATION'S PRO	DJECT OR			
8. COMMERCIAL & GOVERNMENT ENTITY (CAGE) NO.				- Mr. John Koehr Email: Koehrj@ASME.org						
10. RESEARCH, PROJECT SUPPORT FOR ASME		NUCLEAR RISK								
11.PURPOSE see schedule										
12. PERIOD OF PERFORM	ANCE (Approximately)						·····			
07/14/2009 throu	<i>·</i>					1				
13A.	AWA	RD HISTORY		13B.			FUNDING HISTORY			
PREVIOUS			<u>25,000.00</u>	PREVIOUS			\$189,000.00			
THIS ACTION CASH SHARE		(\$/	3,288.86)	THIS ACTION	TOTAL		(\$37,288.86)			
NON-CASH SHARE			\$0.00 \$0.00	•	TOTAL		\$151,711.14			
RECIPIENT SHARE			\$0.00	1						
TOT	Δ1	\$14 \$14	51,711.14							
14. ACCOUNTING AND AF	······	ψι.	/1,/11.14	I		L				
See Schedule							,			
PURCHASE REQUEST NO. JOB		3 ORDER NO.		AMOUNT			STATUS			
				l						
15. POINTS OF CONTAC										
TECHNICAL OFFICER	CHON DAVIS		MAIL STO	301-251-7		Chon Davi	E-MAIL ADDRESS s@nrc.gov			
NEGOTIATOR	CHON DAVIS			501-251-7	101					
ADMINISTRATOR	M'LITA R. CAR	ξ		301-287-0	909	MLita.Car	r@nrc.gov			
PAYMENTS										
16. THIS AWARD IS MADE		 Y OF :		I						
Pursuant to Sec	tions 31b and 4	1b of the At	omic En	ergy Act of 1	954, as	amended				
	ADE TO EXISTING PRO				ONS	SPEC	IAL CONDITIONS			
	CONDITIONS AND THE APPLY TO THIS GRANT	AGENCY-SPECIFIC			D PUBLICA	TIONS AND RE	PORTS			
				COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT RECIPIENT						
CONTRACTING/GRANT (DAT	E	AUTHORIZED REI	PRESENTAT	TIVE	DATE			
ERIKA EAM	Erila Ea	12/	23/2014							
emp: ate - adm	1007 SI	JNSI REVI	EW C	OMPLETŁ		JAN 52 2	INF ANMAN?			

Page 1 of 2

Grant and Cooperative Agreement

ITEM NO. (A)			UNIT (D)	ESTIMATED COST		
	ITEM OR SERVICE (Include Specifications and Special Instructions) (B)	QUANTITY (C)		UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)	
	CFDA Number: 77.009		, ,			
	ZEROREQ-RES-15-0078					
	NRC-04-09-148					
	The purpose of this modification is to deobligate	1				
	the remaining funds in the amount of \$37,288.86					
	and to officially closeout this grant.					
	All other terms and conditions remain the same.					
	Period of Performance: 07/14/2009 to 06/15/2014				•	
		1.				
		.				
			·			
	· · · ·					
				,		
			•			